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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

ROMANIA - evid 29822

Lon Depth ml  orid

2018/04/07 17:39:48.837 45.319 25.823 200.0 3.18 30084

Date Time Lat
Sta Chan PGV

1 NEHR HHE -0. 0007
NEHR HHZ -0. 0003
NEHR HHN -0. 0002
NEHR HNZ
NEHR HNE
NEHR HNN

2 TESR HHE -0. 0001
TESR HHZ 0. 0001
TESR HHN 0. 0001
TESR HNZ
TESR HNE
TESR HNN

3 PLOR6 HHE 0. 0002
PLOR6 HHZ -0. 0001
PLOR6 HHN 0. 0002

4 PLORY HHE - 0. 0005
PLOR7 HHZ -0. 0002
PLORY HHN -0. 0003

5 PLORL HHE -0. 0003
PLOR1 HHZ -0. 0001
PLORL HHN -0. 0001

6 DOPR HHE -0. 0002
DOPR HHZ 0. 0001
DOPR HHN 0. 0002
DOPR HNZ
DOPR HNE
DOPR HNN

7 TURR HHE -0. 0001
TURR HHZ -0. 0001
TURR HHN 0. 0002

8 PLOR3 HHE 0. 0001
PLOR3 HHZ -0. 0001
PLOR3 HHN 0. 0002

9 PLOR HHE -0. 0002
PLOR HHZ -0. 0001
PLOR HHN 0. 0001
PLOR HNZ
PLOR HNE
PLOR HNN

10 SULR HHE 0. 0008
SULR HHZ -0. 0010
SULR HHN -0. 0008
SULR HNZ
SULR HNE
SULR HNN

11 COVR HHE 0. 0002
COVR HHZ -0. 0002
COVR HHN -0. 0002

PGA PSA03 PSA10 PSA30

0. 0054
-0. 0041
0. 0037

0. 0026
0. 0025
-0. 0019

0. 0070
-0. 0070
0. 0102

-0. 0043
0. 0046
-0. 0047

0. 0848
-0.0471
-0. 1245
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COVR
COVR
COVR
12 PLOR2
PLOR2
PLOR2
13 MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
M.R
14 PLORS
PLORS
PLORS
15 VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
VLDR
16 VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI

*  Associated stations: 16
Excluded stations:

HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

- 0.
- 0.
- 0.
. 0001
- 0.
- 0.

- 0.
. 0001
- 0.
- 0.
. 0007
. 0013

0002
0001
0001

0001
0001

0003

0002
0014

. 0003
. 0001
. 0001

0. 0225
-0. 0235
-0.0231

0. 0043
0. 0017
0. 0024

-0. 0750
-0. 0843
-0. 0653

- 0. 0068
0.0161
0. 0062

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

VLDR_HHE
SULR_HNN
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0. 0014
0. 1245



